
Rani Kamalapati - Mysuru Special Fare Summer Special/S01662 - Exp - WCR 
RKMP/Rani Kamalapati (Habibganj) to ANG/Ahmednagar Junction 

13h 3m - 730 km - 8 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 RKMP Rani Kamalapati
(Habibganj)

08:30 0 1 0 68 496 WCR

2 NDPM Narmadapuram
(Hoshangabad)

09:30 09:32 2m 0 1 68 33 303 WCR

3 ET Itarsi Junction 10:05 10:15 10m 0 1 86 91 329 WCR
4 HD Harda 11:05 11:07 2m 0 1 161 67 341 WCR
5 KNW Khandwa Junction 12:43 12:45 2m 0 1 269 64 302 CR
6 BSL Bhusaval Junction 14:40 14:45 5m 0 1 393 69 205 CR
7 MMR Manmad Junction 17:25 17:30 5m 0 1 577 53 558 CR
8 KPG Kopargaon 18:18 18:20 2m 0 1 619 32 550 CR
9 BAP Belapur 19:43 19:45 2m 0 1 663 37 535 CR
10 ANG Ahmednagar Junction 21:33 21:35 2m 0 1 730 40 640 CR
11 DD Daund Junction 23:40 23:45 5m 1 815 89 515 CR
12 KWV Kurduwadi Junction 00:58 01:00 2m 3 2 923 59 511 CR
13 SUR Solapur 02:20 02:25 5m 1,3 2 1002 36 455 CR
14 HG Hotgi Junction 02:50 03:10 20m 2 2 1017 36 467 CR
15 IDR Indi Road 04:24 04:25 1m 1 2 1061 101 487 SWR
16 BJP Vijayapura (Bijapur) 04:55 05:00 5m 1 2 1111 50 592 SWR
17 BSRX Basavana Bagewadi Road 05:53 05:54 1m 1 2 1156 119 579 SWR
18 LMT Almatti 06:03 06:04 1m 1 2 1174 42 526 SWR
19 BGK Bagalkot 06:54 06:56 2m 2 2 1209 88 537 SWR
20 BDM Badami 07:14 07:15 1m 1 2 1235 33 586 SWR
21 UBL SSS Hubballi Junction

(Hubli)
10:55 11:05 10m 2 1356 62 627 SWR

22 HVR SMM Haveri 12:18 12:20 2m 0 2 1431 70 553 SWR
23 RNR Ranibennur 12:48 12:50 2m 0 2 1463 57 527 SWR
24 DVG Davangere 13:28 13:30 2m 0 2 1500 70 584 SWR
25 JRU Chikjajur Junction 14:10 14:12 2m 0 2 1546 89 668 SWR
26 RRB Birur Junction 14:58 15:00 2m 0 2 1614 68 794 SWR
27 ASK Arsikere Junction 15:40 15:45 5m 0 2 1660 79 803 SWR
28 TK Tumakuru (Tumkur) 16:58 17:00 2m 0 2 1756 66 819 SWR
29 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 17:58 18:00 2m 0 2 1820 11 915 SWR
30 SBC KSR Bengaluru City

Junction (Bangalore)
18:30 18:35 5m 0 2 1825 30 897 SWR

31 KGI Kengeri 18:59 19:00 1m 0 2 1838 107 797 SWR
32 RMGM Ramanagaram 19:18 19:20 2m 0 2 1870 55 686 SWR
33 MYA Mandya 20:13 20:15 2m 0 2 1918 19 669 SWR
34 MYS Mysuru Junction (Mysore) 22:35 0 2 1963 - 759 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 01 2024 (11:09)

Sep 01 2024 (11:09)

1

1


